
SMLC Confirmation Schedule 2023-2024 

*** 8th Grade Only 

Date Lesson 

Sunday, September 10 @ 7pm Orientation – Students with their Adult(s) 

Sunday, September 17 @ 7pm Getting Started with the Bible 

Wednesday, September 27 @ 7pm Creation 

Sunday, October 1 @ 7pm The Human Condition 

Wednesday, October 18 @ 7pm Sarah, Hagar and Abraham 

Sunday, October 22 @ 7pm Joseph 

Wednesday, November 1 @ 7pm Moses and Pharaoh 

Sunday, November 5 @ 7pm Ruth 

Sunday, November 12 @ 7pm David 

November 17-19 NJ Synod Youth Retreat 

Sunday, December 3 @ 7pm Esther 

Sunday, December 10 @ 7pm Psalms 

Sunday, December 17 @ 7pm Prophets of Israel and Judah 

Wednesday, January 3 @ 7pm Exile and Return 

Sunday, January 7 @ 7pm Law + Gospel 

Wednesday, January 17 @ 7pm The Sacrament of Communion 

Sunday, January 28 @ 7pm Lutheran Worship Practices 

Sunday, February 4 @ 7pm World Religions 

Wednesday, February 7 @ 7pm Christian Denominations 

Sunday, February 25 @ 7pm Stewardship of Creation 

Sunday, March 3 @ 7pm Stewardship of Money 

March 8-10 Cross Roads Middle School Retreat 

Sunday, March 17 @ 7pm Connecting with God through Prayer 

Sunday, March 24 @ 7pm Forgiveness 

Wednesday, April 10 @ 7pm Sharing Your Faith 

***Saturday, May 18 @ 9am SMLC Rehearsal & Breakfast 

***Sunday, May 19 @ 11am SMLC Confirmation 

 


